Vysledky testu BOT/MVPX

JMENO

CECHOVA Markéta
DOBESOVA Klara
DROZDKOVA Nikola
FICHNOVA Markéta
FOJTOVA Renéta
GOROVA Adéla, Bc.
HIKLOVA Petra, Bc.
HUBACKOVA Denisa
HUBROVA Hana
JURENOVA Zuzana
KOPECKY Pavel, Bc.
KOZUMPLIKOVA Nikola
KREMLOVA Jana
KRUMPOCHOVA Hana
MATOUSEK Jifi
MICHUTOVA Markéta
MIKULEC Michal
ROZENBERGOVA Katefina
SVOBODOVA Claudie
SEVCIKOVA Petra
TOMAS Simon
TRAVNICEK Pavel
VASINOVA Sylvie, Bc.
VRBOVSKA Abigail
ZATLOUKALOVA Katefina

OURODA Filip

BODU
20
20
18
16
18
17

19
18
17
16
17
18
16
17
17
17
16
18
18
17
19
15
19

18

HODNOCENI
A
A
B
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